
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Kogos Konstantin G.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 24 Oct 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Practical aspects of information protection  B15-504  B-214
Fri, 26 Oct 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Web application security  B15-504  B-213
Thu, 20 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Current Problems in Cryptology and Information Security  A16-503  T-314
Sat, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer forensics.  B16-505  K-715
Sat, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Secure data storage systems  S14-502, S14-503  T-108
Sat, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Computer forensics.  S14-502, S14-503  T-108
Wed, 26 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-507  dep.42
Wed, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Methods of discrete mathematics in cryptology  M18-507  T-314
Fri, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Information Security: Software and Hardware  B16-565  T-100b
Wed, 16 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Current Problems in Cryptology and Information Security  A16-503  T-314
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Secure data storage systems  S14-502, S14-503  T-209
Mon, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-507  dep.42
Sat, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer forensics.  S14-502, S14-503  T-108


